Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 17.08.2013

U15 weiblich

Rang
1.

N gL

Nr

21
109
50
80
212
82
176
235

Name

Schneider Martina
Durr Sira

Wiist Lea

Steiger Chiara
Schmidt Lea

Lei Kim

Graf Ronja

Fuster Stefanie

Jg
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Ort

Arbon
Eichberg

Thal
Altstatten
Appenzell
Balgach
Appenzell
Eggerstanden

Team

RV Arbon

Pink Gili VC Altstatten
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Pink Gili VC Altstatten

rmc appenzell

RSS Rheintal

RMC Appenzell

RMC Appenzell

08:315
08:47.7
08:58.4
09:36.5
09:59.8
09:55.1
10:47 2
10:458

2

10:04 .4
10:07.2
10:325
11:10.8
11:573
12:28.4
13:40.3
13:406

3

10:05.9
10:04.5
10:30.1
11:34.2
12:14.4
13:07.3
14:148
14:16.1

Gesamt

28:4138
28:59.4
30:01.0
32:214
34:116
35:30.9
38:42.2
38:425



